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H3014: Section on Breastfeeding Program

Role of Advocacy in Establishing Supportive Breastfeeding Policies
Sunday, October 22, 2023

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35AM

8:40 AM
9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM

10:45 AM
10:55 AM

11:55 AM
12:00 PM

Networking (Bring Your Own Coffee/Breakfast and Network With Other
Breastfeeding Advocates)

Welcome and Introductions™

Moderator: Lawrence Noble, MD, FAAP

Abstract Oral Presentation #1

Abstract Oral Presentation #2

Q&A With Oral Abstract Presenters

Introduction of Speakers

Moderator: Lawrence Noble, MD, FAAP

Pump Act

Jessica Lee

Q&A and Discussion

Changes To the Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and
Children (WIC)

Madeline Curtis

Q&A and Discussion

Break*

Levels of Influence: Making Change Wherever You Are

Ryan Comfort, Coffective CEO

Q&A and Discussion

Small Group Discussions-How can you use what you learned here within your
practice?

Closing Remarks*

Adjourn to Poster Hall to View Breastfeeding Posters™

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



