

October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023



H3014: Section on Breastfeeding Program

Role of Advocacy in Establishing Supportive Breastfeeding Policies **Sunday, October 22, 2023**

7:00 AM	Networking (Bring Your Own Coffee/Breakfast and Network With Other
	Breastfeeding Advocates)
8:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions*
	Moderator: Lawrence Noble, MD, FAAP
8:05 AM	Abstract Oral Presentation #1
8:15 AM	Abstract Oral Presentation #2
8:25 AM	Q&A With Oral Abstract Presenters
8:35 AM	Introduction of Speakers
	Moderator: Lawrence Noble, MD, FAAP
8:40 AM	Pump Act
	Jessica Lee
9:10 AM	Q&A and Discussion
9:20 AM	Changes To the Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and
	Children (WIC)
	Madeline Curtis
9:50 AM	Q&A and Discussion
10:00 AM	Break*
10:15 AM	Levels of Influence: Making Change Wherever You Are
	Ryan Comfort, Coffective CEO
10:45 AM	Q&A and Discussion
10:55 AM	Small Group Discussions-How can you use what you learned here within your
	practice?
11:55 AM	Closing Remarks*
12:00 PM	Adjourn to Poster Hall to View Breastfeeding Posters*

^{*}This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.